i;r Holiday Date Da\yveo;:he
1 Birthday of Guru Goyind Singn Ji 06 January2025 Monday
2 1Republlc Day e 26 January 2025 Sunday
3 'Blr‘thday of Shrr Guru Rawdas Ji = | 12 February_ 2055 +Wednesrzlay |
4 |Maha Shlvratrr 26 February 2025 Wednesday
5 W ! : 14 March 2025 ’fand;T j
5 Sahidi Drwas of Sahrd -e-Aajam Bhagat Singh, 23 March 2025 Sunday
Sukhdev Singh and Rajguru Ji | e =
/ *Id ul- Fltr _ 31 M'archr 2025 TMonday |
8 qRam Navmi o 06 ApnlEOE—dm 'Sunday |
: 9 TBrrthday of Shrr Guru Nabha Dass JI : : 08 Aprll 202? H;Tuesday ]
10 Mahawr Jayanti 1 0 Aprrl 2025 Thursday
11_|Vaisakhi _ | 13April2025  |Sunday
12 [Birthday Dr. BR Ambedkar 14 April 2025 ':_M'___g_gda'y“ e
13 |Good Friddy | 18April2025  [Friday |
14 thagv-van Eaghuram Jayanti. 23 Anrrl 5025 :Tuesday |
15 |May Day | 01May2025 |Thursday
16 |Budh Purnima (RH) | 12 May 2025 ;Monday |
17 | Sahidi Diwas of Shri Guru Arjan Dev Ji 30 May 2025 | Friday :
r 18 AId-ul—Zuha (Bakreed) ) | | 07 June 2025 Saturday
' 19 |Kabir Jayant ' | 11 June 2025 Wednesday |
20 Jlndependense Day rﬂ 15 August 2025  |Friday -
21 AJanmashtami | 16 August 2025 ¢Saturday
22 [Maharaja Agarsen Jayanti | 22 September 2025 Monday
23 anndhi Jay_anti' o 02 October 2025 |Thursday
24 Du_sse_nra- o J __ : Mb_er 2025 ' Thursday
: 25 qBrr’thday of Maharishi Valmiki Ji I 07 October 2025 FTuJes-day__:
26 Karwa Chauth (RH) 10 October 2025 |Friday
| 27 |Diwall | 20 October 2025 |Monday
28 TVrshawkarma Drvas | | 22 October 2025 'Wednesday
29 JGurpurab of Shrr Guru Nanak Dev Ji 05 November 2025 Wednesday |
30 |Sahidi Dlwas of S. Kartar Singh Sarabhaji_m I 16 November 2025 “Su_nday
| 31 ﬂrMartyrdom day of Shri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji | 25 November 2025 Tuesday
32 :_(3_nrristmas L 25 December 2025 Thursday
| 33 [Shahidi Sabha, Shri Fatehgarh Sahib | 27 December 2025 | saturday
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y letter No 138/Colleges/GC O dated 21 Jan 2025 and our
L/Gen/2025 25 dated 29 Jan 2025
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Note :- 09 Aug 2025 (Saturday) on Raksha Bandan, the Institute will open at 1100 hrs.




